
County Pontotoc

Project No. SAP-58(64)

Road Name. Road "A"-South Pontotoc Road, Road "B"-Salmon Road

BIDS RECEIVED:

Project Description:
Roadway Items:

1.000 LS

594.000 CY

3,563.000 SY

211.000 CY

594.000 CY

4,725.000 TON

461.000 TON

41,827.000 SY

4,651.000 GAL

1.000 LS

0.000 SF

6.391 MI

2.117 MI

17,356.000 LF

336.000 LF

332.000 EA

5.000 EA

5.000 EA

12.000 EA

TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS) 

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS) 

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJECT MARKER (ENCAPSULATED LENS) (TYPE 3) 

ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS) 

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 MILS) 

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS) 

HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5MM), OVERLAY  

HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5MM), LEVELING

COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENTS, ALL DEPTHS

ASPHALT CEMENT FOR TACK COAT, (CBC-1H) 

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  

MOBILIZATION  

EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)  

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC STABILIZATION (TYPE V ) (AOS <0.43) (NON-WOVEN)

GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C) 

CRUSHED STONE  SIZE 3/4 & DOWN, (FM) 

WEDNESDAY, JULY 31, 2024 AT 10 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT PONTOTOC, MS

3.19 miles of OVERLAY  

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
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