

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND **COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

County Pontotoc

SAP-58(64) **Project No.**

Road Name. Road "A"-South Pontotoc Road, Road "B"-Salmon Road

BIDS RECEIVED: WEDNESDAY, JULY 31, 2024 AT 10 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT PONTOTOC, MS

Project Description: 3.19 miles of OVERLAY		
Roadway Items:		
MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS
EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)	594.000	CY
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC STABILIZATION (TYPE V) (AOS <0.43) (NON-WOVEN)	3,563.000	SY
GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C)	211.000	CY
CRUSHED STONE SIZE 3/4 & DOWN, (FM)	594.000	CY
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5MM), OVERLAY	4,725.000	TON
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5MM), LEVELING	461.000	TON
COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENTS, ALL DEPTHS	41,827.000	SY
ASPHALT CEMENT FOR TACK COAT, (CBC-1H)	4,651.000	GAL
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS)	6.391	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 MILS)	2.117	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)	17,356.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	336.000	LF
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	332.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	5.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	5.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJECT MARKER (ENCAPSULATED LENS) (TYPE 3)	12.000	EA